Saturday

Suitability Walk/Trot
(C) Lang"L",
154 Janelle Williams

Introductory Level Test A

(C) Lang"L",
154 Janelle Williams

Training Level Test 1
(C) Lang"L",

83 Annie Houchin

185 Melinda Harris

75 Tanja Cox

171 Kari Nichols

137 Chloe Patterson

77 Alison Neill

Training Level Test 2
(C) Lang"L",

185 Melinda Harris

75 Tanja Cox

171 Kari Nichols

137 Chloe Patterson

77 Alison Neill

Training Level Test 3
(C) Lang"L",

83 Annie Houchin

137 Chloe Patterson

163 Kari Nichols

First Level Test 1
(C) Lang"L",
163 Kari Nichols

First Level Test 3
(C) Lang"L",
135 Courtney Vaughn
183 Kari Nichols

Second Level Test 1
(C) Lang"L",
135 Courtney Vaughn

Sunday, September 9, 2018 9:30 AM

Barn Dance

Barn Dance

Asgaard
Denali

Scandias Angel Eyes

Iris

Skip Along Callie

Brassy's Delight

Denali

Scandias Angel Eyes

Iris

Skip Along Callie

Brassy's Delight

Asgaard

Skip Along Callie

Tiara

Tiara

Won Direction
Dakota Mac

Won Direction

Online Test Place Holder

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

Second Level, Test 1 2015

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/IYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JRIYR
JR/IYR

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray -

0.0

115.5

142.0
141.0
126.0
151.0
146.5
135.0

165.0
148.5
179.5
168.0
158.0

135.0
149.5
146.5

172.5

223.5
226.0

199.5

0.000%

72.188%

61.739%
61.304%
54.783%
65.652%
63.696%
58.696%

63.462%
57.115%
69.038%
64.615%
60.769%

61.364%
67.955%
66.591%

63.889%

65.735%
66.471%

60.455%

W N EFP WN B

W N RPN

Page 1 of .



164 Kari Nichols Bravo Second Level, Test 1 2015 JRIYR 214.0 64.848% 1
Second Level Test 3

(C) Lang"L",
135 Courtney Vaughn Won Direction Second Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 229.5 55.976% 1
164 Kari Nichols Bravo Second Level, Test 3 2015 JR/IYR 258.5 63.049% 1

Sport Horse in Hand
(C) Lang"L",
154 Janelle Williams Barn Dance USDF Prospects In-Hand 2015 Open 67.5 67.500% 1

Sunday, September 9, 2018 9:30 AM www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray - Page 2 of .



