Saturday

Sui	itability Walk/Trot						
(C)	Lang"L",						
15	4 Janelle Williams	Barn Dance	Online Test Place Holder	Open	0.0	0.000%	1
Inti	roductory Level Test A						
	Lang"L",						
. ,	4 Janelle Williams	Barn Dance	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015	Open	115.5	72.188%	1
_		Bam Banoo	mileductory Walk Flot Foot / Zoro	Орол	110.0	72.10070	•
	ining Level Test 1						
	Lang"L",						
	3 Annie Houchin	Asgaard	Training Level, Test 1 2015	Adult Amateur		61.739%	1
	5 Melinda Harris	Denali	Training Level, Test 1 2015	Adult Amateur	141.0	61.304%	2
	5 Tanja Cox	Scandias Angel Eyes	Training Level, Test 1 2015	Adult Amateur	126.0	54.783%	3
	1 Kari Nichols	Iris	Training Level, Test 1 2015	JR/YR	151.0	65.652%	1
_	7 Chloe Patterson	Skip Along Callie	Training Level, Test 1 2015	JR/YR	146.5	63.696%	2
	7 Alison Neill	Brassy's Delight	Training Level, Test 1 2015	JR/YR	135.0	58.696%	3
Tra	ining Level Test 2						
(C)	Lang"L",						
18	5 Melinda Harris	Denali	Training Level, Test 2 2015	Adult Amateur	165.0	63.462%	1
7	5 Tanja Cox	Scandias Angel Eyes	Training Level, Test 2 2015	Adult Amateur	148.5	57.115%	2
17	1 Kari Nichols	Iris	Training Level, Test 2 2015	JR/YR	179.5	69.038%	1
13	7 Chloe Patterson	Skip Along Callie	Training Level, Test 2 2015	JR/YR	168.0	64.615%	2
7	7 Alison Neill	Brassy's Delight	Training Level, Test 2 2015	JR/YR	158.0	60.769%	3
Tra	ining Level Test 3						
	Lang"L",						
	3 Annie Houchin	Asgaard	Training Level, Test 3 2015	Adult Amateur	135.0	61.364%	1
13	7 Chloe Patterson	Skip Along Callie	Training Level, Test 3 2015	JR/YR	149.5	67.955%	1
16	3 Kari Nichols	Tiara	Training Level, Test 3 2015	JR/YR	146.5	66.591%	2
Eir	st Level Test 1						
	Lang"L",						
. ,	Lang L , 3 Kari Nichols	Tiara	First Level, Test 1 2015	JR/YR	172.5	63.889%	1
_		Tiala	r list Level, Test 1 2013	JIV/TIX	172.3	03.00970	'
	st Level Test 3						
(C)	Lang"L",						
	5 Courtney Vaughn	Won Direction	First Level, Test 3 2015	Adult Amateur		65.735%	1
18	3 Kari Nichols	Dakota Mac	First Level, Test 3 2015	JR/YR	226.0	66.471%	1
Sec	cond Level Test 1						
(C)	Lang"L",						
`.,	- 0	144 - 54 - 41	0 11 1 = 11001=				

Second Level, Test 1 2015

Won Direction

135 Courtney Vaughn

Adult Amateur

199.5 60.455% 1

Bravo	Second Level, Test 1 2015	JR/YR	214.0 64.848% 1	
Won Direction	Second Level, Test 3 2015	Adult Amateur	229.5 55.976% 1	
Bravo	Second Level, Test 3 2015	JR/YR	258.5 63.049% 1	
Barn Dance	USDF Prospects In-Hand 2015	Open	67.5 67.500% 1	
	Won Direction Bravo	Won Direction Second Level, Test 3 2015 Bravo Second Level, Test 3 2015	Won Direction Second Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur Bravo Second Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR	Won Direction Second Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 229.5 55.976% 1 Bravo Second Level, Test 3 2015 JR/YR 258.5 63.049% 1